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
the area of N. Hwy. 77, 
Dudleyville.
  Burglary was reported in 
the 900 block of W. Nectar 
St., Oracle.
  Violation of a court order 
was reported in the 200 
block of N. Cedar Ridge 
Dr., Oracle.
  Criminal damage was 
reported in the 49000 
block of E. Andrea Ln., 
SaddleBrooke.

PCSO
Continued from page 5

Douglas Hamilton 
presents information 
on the Apache Kid at 
the Oracle Historical 
Society early this month. 
Hamilton is a Kearny 
resident.

John Hernandez | CBN

Local historian talks about the Apache Kid



January 18, 2017  	 www.copperarea.com	 Copper Basin News | 9

45.  Misc.

The Superior Sun 
is seeking carriers 

for various 
routes 

in
Superior.

Call 480-620-5401.
Ask for James.

for various 

Superior

� e Miner is seeking carriers for various routes in 
the Tri-Community. 

Call (480) 620-5401       Ask for James

50. Mobile Homes

20. Help Wanted

(520) 385-2266 & (520) 363-5554 CLASSIFIED Deadline Friday 5 pm

Rancho San Manuel 
Mobile Home & RV Park

For more info, our office is 
located at: 402 San Carlos St. 

San Manuel, AZ 85631
Contact Gabriel Mendez at 

520-385-4007
Check us out on Facebook @ 

RanchoSanManuelMobileHomePark

FOR RENT
Address
416 Encina Fully Furnished $400
407 San Carlos 2bd/1ba $385
515 Encina bd/1ba $450
603 San Carlos 2bd/1ba $300

FREE FLAT SCREEN TV 
WITH HOME RENTAL.
SEWER, CABLE TV & 
TRASH INCLUDED.

68. Adoptions

20. Help Wanted 80. Rentals

FOR RENT
2 bedroom, 
central A/C, 

refrigerator, stove, 
washer and dryer, 

fenced yard.
Owner/Agent
520-237-5204

Dalton Realty
520-689-5201

Superior, Kearny & Top of the World Rentals

Oracle  Land & HomeS
OLH

www.olhoracle.com

Do you know you buying a 
home may be less than rent?

Call Diane Estrada for an 
appointment to view homes today!

520-896-9099 or
520-419-6888

FOR RENT
• 113 W Webb $425/mo
• 127 W 4th Ave $600/mo
• 312 McNab $600/mo
• 660 W. Linda Vista $950/mo ORACLE

SAN MANUEL HOMES FOR SALE
• 308 S. Avenue B $39,000
• 104 San Pedro $49,900
• 212 Ave H $115,000
• 108 Ave H $108,000

ORACLE HOMES FOR SALE
• 820 N. La Mariposa St $115,000
• 3452 N. Apache Joe Drive 
$139,900 (SALE PENDING)
• 221 E Nuestro Street $160,000

SUPERIOR RENTALS
Anderson Rentals LLC
Nice homes.  Good prices.

602-625-3151 or 
sasedona@gmail.com

80. Rentals

20. Help Wanted

ORACLE
4 bedroom home, w/
fireplace, on 1/2 acre, 
Arizona room, 2 full 
baths, fenced yard, 2 
car attached garage, 

shed, 2 RV gates, 
1,800 SF,

$1,095/month.
Bob 520-818-6400

COMPUTER WHIZ WANTED
An international sales company in Oracle needs a 
proactive computer technician. We are looking for 
someone who has a great personality, great sales 

ability, and fantastic computer skills.  Ability to solve 
communication and website problems, ability to work 
with different computer sales systems, who is friendly 

and creative, and has lots of energy. Someone who 
understands SEO, who can solve a variety of challenges 
while being professional and friendly with our team of 
4-5 people! (310) 486-4427 Mike for more information 

and details. $10 - $12 per hour to start.

ARE YOU PREGNANT? Considering 
adoption? Young childless married couple 
seeks to adopt. Will be hands-on parents. 
Financial security. EXPENSES PAID. Clayton 
& Harris. 1-888-344-5144. (AzCAN)

Switch to DIRECTV. Lock in 2-Year Price 
Guarantee ($50/month) w/AT&T Wireless. Over 
145 Channels PLUS Popular Movie Networks 
for Three Months, No Cost! Call 1-800-
404-9329.† (AzCAN) 

DISH TV ñ BEST DEAL EVER! Only $39.99/
mo. Plus $14.99/mo Internet (where avail.) 
FREE Streaming.  FREE Install (up to 6 rooms.) 
FREE HD-DVR. Call 1-800-916-0680 (AzCAN) 

ADVERTISE YOUR JOB Opening in 68 AZ 
newspapers. Reach over half a million readers 
for ONLY $330! Call this newspaper or visit: 
www.classifi edarizona.com. (AzCAN) 

Drive with Uber. No experience is required, but 
you’ll need a Smartphone. It’s fun and easy. For 
more information, call:  800-796-6137 (AzCAN) 

20. Help Wanted

Ray Unified School District #3
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
very large green house frame, partially fenced, large 
trees, mountain views, along the San Pedro River, new 
septic, secluded and private. $140,000
•DRASTICALLY REDUCED – Charming home on 40 
AC home and well is solar powered, beautiful views, 
horse property, can be split. $237,900.
•2 large buildings, 6,400 sq. ft., living quarters, office 
space, bathrooms, enclosed patios.  $72,750

•3 bedroom 2 bath, great views, 2 car carport, A/C, 
fenced yard. Covered back porch. $57,500 MLS 
21612425
•3 bedroom, 2 bath, den or 4 bedroom, 1974 sqft, 
custom home, open floor plan, metal roof, new A/C-
heat pump, Artesian well, large pond, horse facilities, 
large trees, 12.63 ac. $235,000
•Fixer upper, large lot, views. $8,990

•(3) .5 acre lots with oaks, boulders & views. $29,000, 
$33,000 & $37,000
•3.3 ac hilltop in custom homes only area, views in 
all directions.
•Commercial .18 acre lot on American Ave. with a .27 
acre GR zoned lot for $40,000.
•Commercial lots on American Ave. .67 and .52 acres. 
$60,000 each.
•10.32 acres with beautiful views, completely fenced 
with well and electric. $45,000
• Double Lot 1.66 & 1.26 off Linda Vista.  2 Great 
parcels to choose from. Owner will carry with just 10% 
down. Build your dream home on one of these two lots. 
Paved road. Homes only area. Utilities at or near the lot 
line. $85,000.

•.67 & .52 acre commercial lots on American Ave., 
Oracle. $79,000 each
•.18 acre commercial lot on American Ave. with .27 
acre GR lot behind it. Both for $55,000
•Great lot in center of Oracle. Ready to build on, 
utilities at lot line. $25,000.
•2.6 acres. Flat property with great views of the Catalina 
Mountains. Electric and water at the lot line. $59,000 
MLS # 21639473
•4.03 acres with spectacular views of the Catalina & 
Galiuro Mountains. $49,900.
•FANTASTIC LOCATION! 40 acres with 2 adorable 
cottages. Huge investment potential. $590,000.
•4 view lots, nice views, custom home area, boulders 
and trees, owner may carry.  $60,000.
•Rare find 3.31 acres in Cherry Valley Subdivision. 
$125,000

Oracle Land & Commercial Properties

Surrounding Listings not in Ad
•Great mountain views from this 3.75 ac. south of Mammoth. $39,000.
•37 acres, beautiful views, secluded area, touches state land, horse property. $115,000.
•3-lots to choose from. Hill top views shared well, horse property, leveled off areas for home sites. Two lots $50,000 
each & one lot $70.000 or all 3 for $129,000
•Great investment, large lot, .37 ac, paved road, owner may carry. $19,560
•4 ac in the Redington area, Mesquite trees, views, private well & septic. $39,900.
•5 ac, views of Galiuro Mountains desert vegetation, homes or mobiles, horse property, can be split. $35,000.
•Just under 44 acres for your own little ranch, hilltop location south of Mammoth. $169,900.
•Well Kept Home on 3 lots, new roof 2015, mountain views, wood kitchen cabinets, A/C, workshop and 2 car carport. 
$61,800.
•3 bedroom, 2 bath on corner lot, fenced $14,700.
•4 lots with great mountain views, lots range from .34 to .60 ac. Lot 2 is $12,500, other lots are $14,500.
•Great Investment Opportunity! 212 - 228 S. Main St. Mammoth.  Includes 11 rental spaces, 5 spaces are currently 
rented. Seller may carry. $147,750.
•9.88 ac. with lots of mature Mesquite trees, 1/2 interest in well, partial fenced. $35,000.
•Beautiful views of the Galiuro Mountains, 1.25 acres, lots of vegetation & large Saguaros. $10,000

•Newly remodeled 3 bed, 2 bath, mountain views, 
ceramic floors, new appliances. All furniture stays. 
$92,000
•Lovely 2 bd 1 ba, wood kitchen cabinets, new A/C and 
furnace installed August 2015, fenced yard. $46,000

•Lovely 3bd 2 bath home clean and well maintained. 
All the floors & walls in great condition. Home backs 
to desert with gorgeous mountain & sunset views. 
Screened in patio, front door wheelchair accessible. 
Updated AC, metal roof & some plumbing $84,900 MLS 
21626354

109 E. 2nd Ave, Mammoth
MLS#: 21514927
Nice well kept home, new carpet in 
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